        Butterfly valve, PN16
Modulating or On-Off motorized control
TVI-BV Series...
Application
Suitable for use as a control valves in heating, ventilating and air conditioning plants
for low-pressure hot water and chilled water systems used in isolation, change-over,
bypass or control application, with permissible fluids as:
˙ Water: max. -20°C …100°C

the valve disc, lower valve seating torque and longer valve life.
˙ The patented gear drive mechanism provides for efficient, smooth operation while
allowing easy manual override at any time.
˙ With IP67 rating, easily visible position indicators, international standard ISO5211
mounting system, internal thermal motor overload protection, heater, dual auxiliary
Form C witches, and easily accessible wiring termination points.
Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone : +65 6841 1788 Fax : +65 6747 8592 Page 1/4 TVI-BV_0705
Types and operating data
On-Off control with 220Vac power supply
Type  DN kvs
m3/h
Power
Consumption (W)
Closing Pressure
ps (kPa)
TVI-BV-050-323 50 80 10 1200
TVI-BV-065-323 65 170 10 1200
TVI-BV-080-323 80 290 10 1200
TVI-BV-100-323 100 560 10 1200
TVI-BV-125-323 125 870 10 1200
TVI-BV-150-323 150 1340 40 1200
TVI-BV-200-323 200 2690 40 1200
TVI-BV-250-323 250 5540 120 1200
TVI-BV-300-323 300 7540 120 1200
TVI-BV-350-323 350 10300 120 1200
TVI-BV-400-323 400 14300 220 1200
TVI-BV-450-323 450 18900 220 1200
TVI-BV-500-323 500 24200 180 1200
Modulating control with 24Vac power supply
Type  DN kvs
m3/h
Power
Consumption (W)
Closing Pressure
ps (kPa)
TVI-BV-050-024 50 80 10 1200
TVI-BV-065-024 65 170 10 1200
TVI-BV-080-024 80 290 10 1200
TVI-BV-100-024 100 560 10 1200
TVI-BV-125-024 125 870 10 1200
TVI-BV-150-024 150 1340 70 1200
TVI-BV-200-024 200 2690 70 1200
TVI-BV-250-024 250  5540 180 1200
TVI-BV-300-024 300 7540 180 1200
TVI-BV-350-024 350 10300 180 1200
TVI-BV-400-024 400 14300 180 1200
TVI-BV-450-024 450 18900 180 1200
TVI-BV-500-024 500 24200 180 1200
ps     Max. permitted differential pressure at which the motorized valve still
closes against the pressure
Ordering information
When ordering, please give quantity, designation and type code.